Ze/m/ KITCHEN & BAR

SMALL PLATES

NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)
SIGILIAN GREEN OLIVES MARNATED
WITH CITRUS ZEST & HERBS

PITTA & DIPS (V)
WARM TOASTED PITTA
WITH HOUSE MADE DIPS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
CRISPY ROLLS SERVED
WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

PADRON PEPPERS (VG)
CHARGRILLED PADRON PEPPERS
WITH SEA SALT & OLIVE OIL

ASPARAGUS & POACHED EGG (V)
CHARRED ASPARAGUS, POACHED EGG
& HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
CRISPY GOLDEN HALLOUMI FRIES
WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP

SOUP-OF THEDAY (V)
FRESHLY PREPARED DAILY,
SERVED WITH ARTISAN BREAD

CORN RIBS
SERVED WITH SMOKED PAPRIKA
CHIPOTLE MAYO

£8.50

£10.00

£10.50

17 L)

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

X2 SLIDERS
BEEF, CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI STACK,
SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES

GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHICKEN SKEWERS
JUICY GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH GARLIC

& SHAVED PARMESAN

LAMB SKEWERS
GRILLED LAMB SKEWERS
FINISHED WITH CHIMICHURRI

X2 TACO TAXIS
PULLED PORK TACOS WITH
GUACAMOLE SALSA & YOGHURT

TEMPURA PRAWNS
LIGHTLY BATTERED PRAWNS
WITH GARLIC & CHILLI DIP

HONEY BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN
GLAZED IN HONEY BUTTER

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
CRISPY SQUID TOSSED IN SALT,

PEPPER & CHILLI, SERVED WITH LEMON AIOLI

DUCK SPRING ROLLS
CRISPY ROLLS SERVED
WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

LERU PLATES

SEA BASS FILLET
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
NEW POTATOES & ASPARAGUS

POACHED SALMON

SERVED WITH

SPINACH, LEEKS

& WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE

DUCK BREAST

SEARED DUCK BREAST,

CARROT PUREE & HOISIN GLAZE
& NEW POTATOES

LAMB CHUMP

SERVED WITH GOUS COUS,
BROWN BUTTER CAULIFLOWER
PUREE & MINT JUS

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, OR COELIAC DISEASE - PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR WAITER
OR MANAGER ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS IN YOUR FOOD AND DRINK BEFORE YOU ORDER.

DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE 14 MAJOR ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. OUR DISHES ARE
PREPARED IN KITCHENS WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT; THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE
THAT ANY DISH WILL BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE.

KEY:
(V) = VEGETARIAN
(VG) = VEGAN

£13.50

£14.50

£15.00

25

£13.50

£12.50

£13:50

£12.50

£24.00

SIDES FOR SHARING £6.00

FRIES (VG)

MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (VG)
GARLIC - PAPRIKA BABY
POTATOES (VG)

GRILLED ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON (VG)

LERU CUTS
£24.00 BRAISED SHORT RIB £24.00  PERFECTLY PORTIONED CUTS, SERVED
GARLIC MASH, WITH FRIES & SAUCE
ROASTED SEASONAL VEG
& BRAISED RED CABBAGE SIRLOIN*‘ 01 £94 00
£22.50
HALLOUMI SALAD £18.00  RIBEYE 8 0% £26.00
MIXED LEAVES,
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
& HOUSE DRESSING RUMP 8 01 £22.50
cpq 5y ADD CHICKEN +£3.00
*ANY EXTRA SAUCE £9 00

PEPPERCORN SAUCE]
LERU SAUCE “
BLUE CHEESE |
GARLIC BUTTER (V)




