

## SMALL PLATES

<b>NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)</b> SICILIAN GREEN OLIVES MARNATED WITH CITRUS ZEST & HERBS	£8.50	<b>X2 SLIDERS</b> BEEF, CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI STACK, SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES	£13.50
<b>PITTA &amp; DIPS (V)</b> WARM TOASTED PITTA WITH HOUSE MADE DIPS	£10.00	<b>GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHICKEN SKEWERS</b> £14.50 JUICY GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH GARLIC & SHAVED PARMESAN	
<b>VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS</b> CRISPY ROLLS SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£10.50	<b>LAMB SKEWERS</b> GRILLED LAMB SKEWERS FINISHED WITH CHIMICHURRI	£15.00
<b>PADRÓN PEPPERS (VG)</b> CHARGRILLED PADRÓN PEPPERS WITH SEA SALT & OLIVE OIL	£12.50	<b>X2 TACO TAXIS</b> PULLED PORK TACOS WITH GUACAMOLE SALSA & YOGHURT	£12.50
<b>ASPARAGUS &amp; POACHED EGG (V)</b> CHARRED ASPARAGUS, POACHED EGG & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	£10.00	<b>TEMPURA PRAWNS</b> LIGHTLY BATTERED PRAWNS WITH GARLIC & CHILLI DIP	£13.50
<b>HALLOUMI FRIES (V)</b> CRISPY GOLDEN HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP	£12.00	<b>HONEY BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN</b> CRISPY CHICKEN GLAZED IN HONEY BUTTER	£12.50
<b>SOUP OF THE DAY (V)</b> FRESHLY PREPARED DAILY, SERVED WITH ARTISAN BREAD	£12.00	<b>SALT &amp; PEPPER SQUID</b> CRISPY SQUID TOSSED IN SALT, PEPPER & CHILLI, SERVED WITH LEMON AIOLI	£13.50
<b>CORN RIBS</b> SERVED WITH SMOKED PAPRIKA CHIPOTLE MAYO	£12.00	<b>DUCK SPRING ROLLS</b> CRISPY ROLLS SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£12.50

## LERU PLATES

<b>SEA BASS FILLET</b> HOLLANDAISE SAUCE NEW POTATOES & ASPARAGUS	£24.00
<b>POACHED SALMON</b> SERVED WITH SPINACH, LEEKS & WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE	£22.50
<b>DUCK BREAST</b> SEARED DUCK BREAST, CARROT PURÉE & HOISIN GLAZE & NEW POTATOES	£23.50
<b>LAMB CHUMP</b> SERVED WITH COUS COUS, BROWN BUTTER CAULIFLOWER PURÉE & MINT JUS	£24.00

## SIDES FOR SHARING £6.00

- FRIES (VG)**
- MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (VG)**
- GARLIC - PAPRIKA BABY**
- POTATOES (VG)**
- GRILLED ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON (VG)**

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, OR COELIAC DISEASE - PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR WAITER OR MANAGER ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS IN YOUR FOOD AND DRINK BEFORE YOU ORDER.  
DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE 14 MAJOR ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. OUR DISHES ARE PREPARED IN KITCHENS WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT; THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH WILL BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE.

## LERU CUTS

PERFECTLY PORTIONED CUTS, SERVED WITH FRIES & SAUCE	
<b>SIRLOIN 8 OZ</b>	£24.00
<b>RIBEYE 8 OZ</b>	£26.00
<b>RUMP 8 OZ</b>	£22.50
<b>*ANY EXTRA SAUCE</b>	
<b>PEPPERCORN SAUCE</b>	£2.00
<b>LERU SAUCE</b>	
<b>BLUE CHEESE</b>	
<b>GARLIC BUTTER (V)</b>	